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Catherine Spence Activity

2023-06-28
01/01/2023

IDate From (Inclusive)
[Date To (Excluded)

[ Auto Issues Completed H User Issues Completed ]

From 2023-01-01 To 2023-06-28

28/06/2023

Catherine Spence User Issues Completed

134

Invesitgated Completed Issues

ID
Sent By Helen Lamb 55
Sent By Catherine Spence 15
Sent By Catrin Hird 6
Sent By Kate Griffiths 31
Sent By Sophie Lines
Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Janine Gill
Sent By Agib Majeed

9
7
8
2
Sent By Philip Crossley 1

Number Issues Completed Average Days to Complete

3.9545425084175
8.9627330246914
19.12341242284
1.679271953405
3.4122016460905
10.03939484127
1.1607392939815
2.6950810185185
2.1292361111111

Outstanding Issues

ID
Sent By Steve Nixon 9
Sent By Sophie Lines 2

Sent By Kate Giriffiths 1
Sent By Helen Lamb 2
Sent By Catherine Spence 6
Sent By Catrin Hird 8
Sent By Steve Hardaker 1

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

107.64441615226
99.382482638889
211.05748842593
182.59679976852
103.67333140432
84.862670717593
63.062962962963

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID

Sent By Steve Nixon
Sent By Sophie Lines 1
Sent By Kate Giriffiths 1
Sent By Helen Lamb

Sent By Catherine Spence
Sent By Catrin Hird

Sent By Steve Hardaker

3

Number Issues Outstanding Average Days Since Creation

0
1.9722453703704
159.00005787037
0
0
86.760547839506
0



