



#VUI	Picture	Name	Active	Security	Proto	Details	Access	Allocated Roles	Roles Stats	HSE	Training	Required Reading	Wage	Breaks	Holidays	Sick	Work Away
6		Catherine Spence viamed.cathy.green@gmail.com cathy.green@viamed.co.uk Direct Email cathy.green@vmsecure.me.uk	1	3	0												

Catherine Spence Activity

2023-06-28

Date From (Inclusive)	01/01/2023
Date To (Excluded)	28/06/2023
Auto Issues Completed	
From 2023-01-01 To 2023-06-28	

Catherine Spence User Issues Completed

134

Investigated Completed Issues

ID	Number Issues Completed	Average Days to Complete
Sent By Helen Lamb	55	3.9545425084175
Sent By Catherine Spence	15	8.9627330246914
Sent By Catrin Hird	6	19.12341242284
Sent By Kate Griffiths	31	1.679271953405
Sent By Sophie Lines	9	3.4122016460905
Sent By Steve Nixon	7	10.03939484127
Sent By Janine Gill	8	1.1607392939815
Sent By Aqib Majeed	2	2.6950810185185
Sent By Philip Crossley	1	2.1292361111111

Outstanding Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Nixon	9	107.64441615226
Sent By Sophie Lines	2	99.382482638889
Sent By Kate Griffiths	1	211.05748842593
Sent By Helen Lamb	2	182.59679976852
Sent By Catherine Spence	6	103.67333140432
Sent By Catrin Hird	8	84.862670717593
Sent By Steve Hardaker	1	63.062962962963

Outstanding UnRead Issues

ID	Number Issues Outstanding	Average Days Since Creation
Sent By Steve Nixon	0	
Sent By Sophie Lines	1	1.9722453703704
Sent By Kate Griffiths	1	159.00005787037
Sent By Helen Lamb	0	
Sent By Catherine Spence	0	
Sent By Catrin Hird	3	86.760547839506
Sent By Steve Hardaker	0	